SICI Workshop — How to measure social
outcome in schools

Son SPA hotel, 15™ - 17™ of June 2011.

15.th June
12.00-13.00
13.00-13.30

13.30-13.40
14.00-15.00
15.15-15.45

15.45-17.45
19.00-23.00

16.th June
07.30-08.45
09.00-11.30
11.30-12.45
13.00-14.00
14.00-15.00
15.15-16.15

16.30-17.30
19.00-

17.th June
09.00-09.45

10.00-11.45
11.45-12.00

12.00-13.00
13.00

S

Lunch and registration
Welcome

Introduction of workshop

Civic outcomes of education —whether
from schools or elsewhere
Planning the school visits

Planning the school visits
Dinner

Bus transfer from hotel to schools
School visits

Return to hotel by bus

Lunch

Preparing the group presentation
Presentation of the school inspections

Presentation of the school inspections
Dinner by the seaside

Norwegian school improvement

What have we learned - What now?
Closing remarks

Lunch
Departure

Norwegian Directorate
for Education and Training

Petter Skarheim, Director of
Education

President of SICI, Graham
Donaldson

Professor Jon Lauglo,

University of Oslo

Head of department of Inspection,
Havard Tvinnereim

In groups

The groups/professor Peter
Mortimore

Petter Skarheim, Director of
Education

Professor Peter Mortimore,
University of London
President of SICI, Graham
Donaldson



Norwegian Directorate
for Education and Training



