

SICI Workshop – How to measure social outcome in schools

Son SPA hotel, 15^{th} – 17^{th} of June 2011.

15.th June 12.00-13.00	Lunch and registration	
13.00-13.30	Welcome	Petter Skarheim, Director of Education
13.30-13.40	Introduction of workshop	President of SICI, Graham Donaldson
14.00-15.00	Civic outcomes of education –whether from schools or elsewhere	Professor Jon Lauglo, University of Oslo
15.15-15.45	Planning the school visits	Head of department of Inspection, Håvard Tvinnereim
15.45-17.45 19.00-23.00	Planning the school visits Dinner	In groups
16.th June	Diffici	
07.30-08.45	Bus transfer from hotel to schools	
	School visits	
09.00-11.30		
11.30-12.45	Return to hotel by bus	
13.00-14.00	Lunch	
14.00-15.00 15.15-16.15	Preparing the group presentation Presentation of the school inspections	The groups/professor Dates
15.15-16.15	Presentation of the school inspections	The groups/professor Peter Mortimore
16.30-17.30	Presentation of the school inspections	
19.00-	Dinner by the seaside	
17.th June		
09.00-09.45	Norwegian school improvement	Petter Skarheim, Director of Education
10.00-11.45	What have we learned – What now?	Professor Peter Mortimore, University of London
11.45-12.00	Closing remarks	President of SICI, Graham Donaldson
12.00-13.00	Lunch	
13.00	Departure	



